
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
14 
74 

100 
18 

101 
29 
23 
43 
47 
88 
8 

30 
99 
80 
52 
1 
3 

13 
33 
38 
53 
24 
9 

111 
32 

201 
16 
81 
95 
26 

129 

Name 
Felix Boman 
Martin Lööf 
Elias Rosendal 
Vidar Björsskiöld 
Kelwin Gylling 
Melvin Holm 
Oscar Tegelberg (D) 
Walter Thyren 
Wilgot Göransson 
Carl Falk 
Loke Thelemarck 
Iris Borgström 
Elvin Othzén 
Noa Källgren 
Gabriel Holmqvist 
Erik Karlsson 
Lucas Kvist 
Walter Burnert 
Nicholas Ericsson (D) 
Max Öberg 
Adam Vesterlund 
Eleanor Nordqvist (D) 
William Sandervåg 
Milton Eriksson (D) 
Milton Hedberg 
Jonathan Setsaa 
Signe Klausson 
Eddie Levin 
Wilgot Stahre (D) 
Vidar Söderquist (D) 
Isak Ström 

Diff 

0.336 
0.463 
0.585 
0.834 
1.033 
1.175 
1.198 
1.346 
1.374 
1.530 
1.594 
1.975 
2.189 
2.215 
2.284 
2.447 
2.679 
2.966 
3.047 
3.250 
3.259 
3.402 
4.139 
4.785 
5.336 
5.695 
6.100 
6.149 
6.168 
6.693 

Best Tm 
45.723 
46.059 
46.186 
46.308 
46.557 
46.756 
46.898 
46.921 
47.069 
47.097 
47.253 
47.317 
47.698 
47.912 
47.938 
48.007 
48.170 
48.402 
48.689 
48.770 
48.973 
48.982 
49.125 
49.862 
50.508 
51.059 
51.418 
51.823 
51.872 
51.891 
52.416 

Club 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 
Rasbo MK 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Katrineholms KS 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Mora MK 
SMK Gävle 
Södertälje KRC 
Skellefteå MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Piteå MS 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Bodö¸ Gokartklubb 
Katrineholms KS 
Borlänge MK 
Bodö¸ Gokartklubb 
Enköpings MK 
Rasbo MK 
Katrineholms KS 
Rasbo MK 
Bodö, Gokartklubb 

Sponsor 

OKM Konsult 
Tecno Sweden 
OKM Konsult 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 
Sodakart.se 

RW Motorcenter AB 

Ward Racing 

OKM Konsult 
Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-05 09:26:05 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Mini 

Träning 2 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:17:02 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 09:17 


