

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on best lap time

Mini

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Träning 2

2025-10-05 09:17

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:17:02

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	14	Felix Boman		45.723	SMK Västerås Karting		
2	74	Martin Lööf	0.336	46.059	Linköpings MS	OKM Konsult	
3	100	Elias Rosendal	0.463	46.186	Rasbo MK	Tecno Sweden	
4	18	Vidar Björsskiöld	0.585	46.308	Linköpings MS	OKM Konsult	
5	101	Kelwin Gylling	0.834	46.557	SMK Örebroavdelning	Sjöberg Racing Team	
6	29	Melvin Holm	1.033	46.756	Rasbo MK	JB Racing	
7	23	Oscar Tegelberg (D)	1.175	46.898	Järfälla MK	Sodakart.se	
8	43	Walter Thyren	1.198	46.921	Katrineholms KS		
9	47	Wilgot Göransson	1.346	47.069	Linköpings MS		
10	88	Carl Falk	1.374	47.097	Linköpings MS		
11	8	Loke Thelemarck	1.530	47.253	SMK Västerås Karting		
12	30	Iris Borgström	1.594	47.317	Mora MK		
13	99	Elvin Othzén	1.975	47.698	SMK Gävle	RW Motorcenter AB	
14	80	Noa Källgren	2.189	47.912	Södertälje KRC		
15	52	Gabriel Holmqvist	2.215	47.938	Skellefteå MS	Ward Racing	
16	1	Erik Karlsson	2.284	48.007	SMK Västerås Karting		
17	3	Lucas Kvist	2.447	48.170	Linköpings MS	OKM Konsult	
18	13	Walter Burnert	2.679	48.402	Södertälje KRC	Parolin Sverige	
19	33	Nicholas Ericsson (D)	2.966	48.689	Järfälla MK		
20	38	Max Öberg	3.047	48.770	Piteå MS		
21	53	Adam Vesterlund	3.250	48.973	Järfälla MK		
22	24	Eleanor Nordqvist (D)	3.259	48.982	SMK Västerås Karting		
23	9	William Sandervåg	3.402	49.125	Bodö, Gokartklubb		
24	111	Milton Eriksson (D)	4.139	49.862	Katrineholms KS		
25	32	Milton Hedberg	4.785	50.508	Borlänge MK		
26	201	Jonathan Setsaa	5.336	51.059	Bodö, Gokartklubb		
27	16	Signe Klausson	5.695	51.418	Enköpings MK		
28	81	Eddie Levin	6.100	51.823	Rasbo MK		
29	95	Wilgot Stahre (D)	6.149	51.872	Katrineholms KS		
30	26	Vidar Söderquist (D)	6.168	51.891	Rasbo MK		
31	129	Isak Ström	6.693	52.416	Bodö, Gokartklubb		